2024 NINJA" IX"-4R ABS Kawasax!
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2024 NINJA" IX"-4R ABS

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

CAP,FORK (Ref # 11065)

GUIDE-COMP (Ref # 13235)

STOPPER (Ref # 32085)

STOPPER (Ref # 32085A)

PIPE-FORK OUTER (Ref # 44008)
PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013)
PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A)
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,RH (Ref # 44023)
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,LH (Ref # 44023A)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A)
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026B)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH (Ref # 44071)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH (Ref # 44071A)
SPACER (Ref # 92026)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033B)

SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-O (Ref # 92055)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

SEAL,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92093)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER

11065-1372
13235-0015
32085-0883
32085-0884
44008-0092
44013-0401
44013-0402
44023-0174
44023-0191
44026-0265
44026-0291
44026-0292
44037-0194
44039-0196
44065-0069
44065-0070
44071-1577
44071-1578
92026-0905
92033-0829
92033-0830
92033-1286
92049-0870
92055-0994
92066-0032
92093-0789
92153-0500
92153-0854
92154-4220
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
4
1



2024 NINJA" IX"-4R ABS Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Front Fork

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 921 61) 92161-2369 2

NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-1839 2
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