



# 2024 NINJA® ZX™-4R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,FORK (Ref # 11065)	11065-1372	2
GUIDE-COMP (Ref # 13235)	13235-0015	1
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)	32085-0883	1
STOPPER (Ref # 32085A)	32085-0884	1
PIPE-FORK OUTER (Ref # 44008)	44008-0092	2
PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013)	44013-0401	1
PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A)	44013-0402	1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,RH (Ref # 44023)	44023-0174	1
CYLINDER-SET-FORK,LH (Ref # 44023A)	44023-0191	1
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026)	44026-0265	1
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026A)	44026-0291	1
SPRING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44026B)	44026-0292	1
HOLDER-FORK UNDER (Ref # 44037)	44037-0194	1
HOLDER-FORK UPPER (Ref # 44039)	44039-0196	1
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065)	44065-0069	2
BUSHING-FRONT FORK (Ref # 44065A)	44065-0070	2
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH (Ref # 44071)	44071-1577	1
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH (Ref # 44071A)	44071-1578	1
SPACER (Ref # 92026)	92026-0905	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-0829	2
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033A)	92033-0830	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033B)	92033-1286	1
SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)	92049-0870	2
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-0994	2
PLUG (Ref # 92066)	92066-0032	1
SEAL,FORK OUTER (Ref # 92093)	92093-0789	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X30 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0500	2
BOLT,SOCKET,8X35 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0854	4
BOLT (Ref # 92154)	92154-4220	1

# 2024 NINJA<sup>®</sup> ZX<sup>™</sup>-4R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Front Fork

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-2369	2
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1839	2